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REAL TALK: DIALOGUE SERIES THE OTHER WES MOORE,

BY WES MOORE, BGSU COMMON READ
@MILAN - January 7 | Wednesday | 6:30 PM
@BERLIN - January 8 | Thursday | 6:30 PM

YOUTH PROGRAMS \
WINTER WONDERLAND CRAFTING DAY
Join us for a winter wonderland themed crafting

day which will include several crafting projects,
refreshments and a prize drawing.

CONFESSIONS OF AN OSU USHER
Trevor Zahara will share stories about his 17
years as usher at the shoe. Copies of his
book, Confessions of an OSU Usher will be

available for purchase. @MILAN v ¥
@MILAN January 10 | Saturday | 9:30 AM ®)
January 31 | Saturday | Noon @BERLIN ox"

FREE AARP TAX AIDE January 22 | Thursday | 3:00 PM

Schedule an appointment today for FREE
AARP tax-aide at the library.

@MILAN
February 4 or 18 | Wednesday | 9:30 AM

| HEART YOU - VALENTINE CRAFTING FOR KIDS
Join us for a fun-filled Valentine themed crafting
day. The event will include several crafts to make
and take, a prize drawing and refreshments.

MILAN -
February 7 | Saturday | 9:30 AM {",\al

VICTORIAN VALENTINES

A nostalgic look at lovely Valentines from
the past.

@BERLIN
February 14 | Saturday | Noon

)
1

@BERLIN P
\ February 12 | Thursday | 3:00 PM v,

COURAGE IN THE SKIES: THE STORY OF
THE TUSKEGEE AIRMAN
Join Anthony Gibbs as he presents on the chronicles
of the Tuskegee Airmen’s participation in WW Il

@MILAN
February 21 | Saturday | Noon

Health Fair for the “Heart of It”
This FREE service will offer blood pressure and
glucose screenings, pulse oximetry, smoking
cessation, body composition and hearing screenings.

@MILAN
February 28 | Saturday | 10:00 AM - Noon




January February
BERLIN EVENTS BERLIN EVENTS February 3 | Tuesday| 4:00PM
Early Reader Book Club
January 1 | Thursday | CLOSED January 6 | Tuesday | 4:00 PM
New Year’s Day Early Reader Book Club
January 8 | Thursday | 6:30 PM February 7 | Saturday | 9:30 AM
Real Talk Dialogue Series | Heart You: Crafting for Kids

January 10 | Saturday | 9:30 AM
Winter Wonderland Crafting Day

January 13 | Tuesday | 10:00 AM

s : February 10 TUéSdCIIY | 10:00 AM February 10 | Tuesday | 4:00 PM
CLEVNET e-Media for Beginners ne

Be Safe On Adventure Book Club

January 20 | Tuesday | 6:30 PM
Anime & Pop Culture Club February 14 | Saturday | Noon February 17 | Tuesday | 6:00 PM

Victorian Valentines Anime and Pop Culture Club

January 15 | Thursday | 6:30 PM
Berlin Adult Book Club

January 19 | Monday | CLOSED
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

February 16 | Monday | CLOSED
Presidents’ Day

February 19 | Thursday | 6:30 PM
lanuary 26 | Monday | 6:00 PM Berlin Adult Book Club

January 27 | Tuesday | 10:00 AM amily Movie INig
Internet Fundamentals January 27 | Tuesday | 4:00 PM February 24 | Tuesday | 10:00 AM
Adventure Book Cluia Introduction to Facebook

WEEKLY Storytime
Tuesdays & Fridays | 10:30 AM

*YOUTH SERVICES BERLIN LIBRARY February 23 | Monday | 5:30 pm

Milan Teen Book Club
4 East Main Street
Berlin Heights, OH 44814

'i F:{:'g";;fﬁ:’: Facebook WEEKLY Storytime
. Tuesdays & Fridays | 10:30 AM




